PIETEIKUMS SPELEI

Datums: 15.05.2012.

Latvijas izlase

Poz. Uzvards, vards K/A Dz. d.
V [Jucers Maris 18.06.1987.
V |Mustukovs Ervins 07.04.1984.
A |Andersons Janis 07.10.1986.
A |Bartulis Oskars 21.01.1987.
A [Rédlihs Krisjanis 15.01.1981.
A |Sotnieks Kristaps 29.01.1987.
A |Cibulskis Oskars 09.04.1988.
A |Galvin$ Guntis 25.01.1986.
A |Pujacs Georgijs 11.06.1981.
U [Sprukts Janis 31.01.1982.
U |Daugavins Kaspars 18.05.1988.
U [Jass Koba 01.05.1990.
U |Saulietis Kaspars 12.06.1987.
U |[Bérzins Armands 27.12.1983.
U |DzZerins Andris 14.02.1988.
U [Indrasis Miks 30.09.1990.
U |Bukarts Roberts 27.06.1990.
U |Cipulis Martins 29.11.1980.
U |[Kenins Ronalds 28.02.1991.

Sagatavots 30.07.2025. 22:05:46

Vartos N¢ |:|

Komandas parstaviji:

Ne Uzvards, vards Amats
1 Masalskis Edgars Treneris
2 Lavins Rodrigo Treneris
3
4
5
6
7
8
Paraksts:

Atsifrejums:




